Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №35 в микрорайоне №129

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408167.78
	1228761.12
	54°08'41''
	2.94
	1-2

	2
	408169.50
	1228763.50
	102°56'47''
	1.79
	2-3

	3
	408169.10
	1228765.24
	95°40'33''
	4.95
	3-4

	4
	408168.61
	1228770.17
	205°40'22''
	7.76
	4-5

	5
	408161.62
	1228766.81
	264°35'46''
	0.74
	5-6

	6
	408161.55
	1228766.07
	321°31'52''
	7.96
	6-1


	Площадь
	0,0039.0000 га     38.95 кв.м.

	Периметр
	26.13 м.


